
Selettiva Sud Partanna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 280 MUSCI M. 16:09.426
Tempo gara

1 2:02.377 + 02.722 15:14:29.234  50,598

2 1:59.655 --------- 15:16:28.889  51,749

3 2:00.744 + 01.089 15:18:29.633  51,282

4 2:00.490 + 00.835 15:20:30.123  51,390

5 2:01.609 + 01.954 15:22:31.732  50,917

6 2:00.261 + 00.606 15:24:31.993  51,488

7 2:00.890 + 01.235 15:26:32.883  51,220

8 2:03.400 + 03.745 15:28:36.283  50,178

 Po. 2 - # 192 PALLADINO A. + 13.980
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.587 + 02.047 15:14:29.444  50,511

2 2:00.540 --------- 15:16:29.984  51,369

3 2:11.996 + 11.456 15:18:41.980  46,911

4 2:01.403 + 00.863 15:20:43.383  51,004

5 2:01.182 + 00.642 15:22:44.565  51,097

6 2:00.635 + 00.095 15:24:45.200  51,328

7 2:00.721 + 00.181 15:26:45.921  51,292

8 2:04.342 + 03.802 15:28:50.263  49,798

 Po. 3 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 15.635
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.790 + 04.171 15:14:32.647  49,225

2 2:03.487 + 01.868 15:16:36.134  50,143

3 2:04.256 + 02.637 15:18:40.390  49,833

4 2:01.892 + 00.273 15:20:42.282  50,799

5 2:01.619 --------- 15:22:43.901  50,913

6 2:02.977 + 01.358 15:24:46.878  50,351

7 2:01.846 + 00.227 15:26:48.724  50,818

8 2:03.194 + 01.575 15:28:51.918  50,262

 Po. 4 - # 297 FRASCONE M. + 36.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.863 + 00.899 15:14:31.720  49,590

2 2:09.890 + 05.926 15:16:41.610  47,671

3 2:04.195 + 00.231 15:18:45.805  49,857

4 2:03.964 --------- 15:20:49.769  49,950

5 2:05.900 + 01.936 15:22:55.669  49,182

6 2:05.864 + 01.900 15:25:01.533  49,196

7 2:05.437 + 01.473 15:27:06.970  49,363

8 2:05.436 + 01.472 15:29:12.406  49,364

 Po. 5 - # 227 D ANGELO D. + 38.893
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.924 + 05.295 15:14:36.781  47,659

2 2:07.336 + 02.707 15:16:44.117  48,627

3 2:04.629 --------- 15:18:48.746  49,683

4 2:05.606 + 00.977 15:20:54.352  49,297

5 2:05.812 + 01.183 15:23:00.164  49,216

6 2:04.678 + 00.049 15:25:04.842  49,664

7 2:05.223 + 00.594 15:27:10.065  49,448

8 2:05.111 + 00.482 15:29:15.176  49,492

 Po. 6 - # 141 TRIPODI L. + 1:07.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.075 + 04.196 15:14:34.932  48,347

2 2:05.915 + 02.036 15:16:40.847  49,176

3 2:04.335 + 00.456 15:18:45.182  49,801

4 2:03.879 --------- 15:20:49.061  49,984

5 2:18.050 + 14.171 15:23:07.111  44,853

6 2:10.345 + 06.466 15:25:17.456  47,505

7 2:11.803 + 07.924 15:27:29.259  46,979

8 2:14.745 + 10.866 15:29:44.004  45,953

 Po. 7 - # 96 COTTONE M. + 1:35.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.224 + 04.268 15:14:39.081  46,830

2 2:10.348 + 02.392 15:16:49.429  47,504

3 2:08.248 + 00.292 15:18:57.677  48,281

4 2:08.155 + 00.199 15:21:05.832  48,316

5 2:07.956 --------- 15:23:13.788  48,392

6 2:16.286 + 08.330 15:25:30.074  45,434

7 2:19.820 + 11.864 15:27:49.894  44,286

8 2:21.685 + 13.729 15:30:11.579  43,703

 Po. 8 - # 27 PROVENZANO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.137 + 03.216 15:14:37.994  47,218

2 2:09.999 + 02.078 15:16:47.993  47,631

3 2:08.421 + 00.500 15:18:56.414  48,216

4 2:07.921 --------- 15:21:04.335  48,405

5 3:17.771 + 1:09.850 15:24:22.106  31,309

6 2:16.016 + 08.095 15:26:38.122  45,524

7 3:41.176 + 1:33.255 15:30:19.298  27,996

 Po. 9 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.005 + 2:02.005 15:14:28.862  50,752

Fastest lap: 1:59.655
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